
316 Stainless steel molding housing
High transmitting reflector
Imported silicon rubber ring
High purity PC cover
LED bollard lamp Felipe with serves as a
reliable orientation aid outdoors
Improves the diffusion of the subdued light, which
is therefore ideal for illuminating the paths in the
garden or in the driveway.
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Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
Rated Luminaire Flux
IP Rating
Beam Angle
CRI
Power Factor
Voltage
Frequency Range
Output Current
Operating Temperature
Safety Class
SDCM (MacAdam)
IK Rating
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

Bollard & Pathway light
OSRAM LED
15W
3000K
1815lm
121lm/W
65
360o 
Ra>80
>0.9
AC220-240V
50/60Hz
350mA
-20oC ~ +50oC
Class I
<4
08
Stainless Steel SS316 housing material 
Stainless steel
50,000 Hours
5 Years
Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Wattage
Color Temperature
Control

20W
3000K - 6000K
Switchable, Dali, Triac, 1-10V

Unit: mm


